

STRAWBERRY DEVIL CAKE FOR TWO MINI GÂTEAU AU CHOCOLAT +FRAISES POUR 2

ITEM # / # DE L'ITEM: **CSTD5W**
WEIGHT / POIDS: **0.270 kg**
CASE PACK / QUANTITE PAR BOITE: **2-pack**



PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES/COMPOSITION DE PRODUIT:

LAYERS OF DEVIL'S FOOD CHOCOLATE CAKE AND STRAWBERRY BUTTERCREAM, GLAZED WITH DARK CHOCOLATE, FINISHED WITH A PINK CHOCOLATE HEART.

GÂTEAU AU CHOCOLAT, CRÈME AU BEURRE AUX FRAISES, GLACÉ AU CHOCOLAT NOIR.

INGREDIENTS: WATER, SUGAR, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, BROWN SUGAR, CANOLA OIL, LIQUID WHOLE EGGS, NON-HYDROGENATED CHOCOLATE PRODUCT (SUGAR, MODIFIED PALM AND PALM OIL, COCOA, SOY LECITHIN), BUTTER (MILK), HOMOGENIZED MILK, COCOA, INVERT SUGAR, 35% CREAM (MILK), STRAWBERRIES, CHOCOLATE FLAKES (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, BUTTER FAT (MILK), NATURAL VANILLA), DARK CHOCOLATE (UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, SOYA LECITHIN, VANILLA EXTRACT), GLUCOSE, LIQUID EGG YOLKS, BUTTERMILK POWDER, CORN STARCH, NON-HYDROGENATED WHITE CHOCOLATE PRODUCT (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, SKIM MILK POWDER, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOUR), WHITE CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, SOYA LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT), BAKING SODA, CORN SYRUP, STRAWBERRY COMPOUND (STRAWBERRIES, SUGAR, PECTIN, CITRIC AND ASCORBIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOURS AND PLANT EXTRACT), SALT, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOUR, NATURAL COLOUR (BEET), GOLD DUST

INGRÉDIENTS: EAU, SUCRE, FARINE DE BLÉ NON-BLANCHIE, CASSONADE, HUILE DE CANOLA, ŒUFS ENTIERS LIQUIDES, PRODUIT DE CHOCOLAT NOIR NON-HYDROGÉNÉE (SUCRE, HUILES DE PALMISTE ET DE PALME, CACAO, LÉCITHINE DE SOYA), BEURRE (LAIT), LAIT HOMOGENÉISÉ, COCOA, GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE, 35% CRÈME (MILK), FRAISES, BLANCS POUDRE DE BABEURRE, AMIDON DE MAÏS, PRODUIT DE CHOCOLAT BLANC NON-HYDROGÉNÉ (SUCRE, L'HUILE DE PALMISTE, POUDRE DE LAIT ÉCRÉMÉ, LÉCITHINE DE TOURNESOL, SAVEUR NATURELLE DE VANILLE), CHOCOLAT BLANC (SUCRE, BEURRE DE CACAO, POUDRE DE LAIT ENTIER, LÉCITHINE DE SOYA, EXTRAIT DE VANILLE), BICARBONATE DE SODIUM, SIROP DE MAÏS, PÂTE DE FRAISE (FRAISES, SUCRE, PECTINE, ACIDE CITRIQUE ET ASCORBIQUE, ARÔMES NATUREL, EXTRAIT VÉGÉTALE), SEL, SAVEUR NATURELLE DE VANILLE, COULEUR. NATURELLE (BETTERAVE), POUSSIÈRE D'OR

ALLERGENS / ALLERGÈNES:
MAY CONTAIN/ PEUT CONTENIR :

WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOY / BLÉ, LAIT, OEUFS, SOYA
PEANUTS AND/OR OTHER NUTS/ DES ARACHIDES ET D'AUTRES NOIX

SIZE / GRANDEUR:

10.16 cm x 5.87 cm x 6.99 cm (4.0" x 2.31" x 2.75")

PACKAGING / EMPAQUETAGE:

26.67 cm x 26.67 cm x 8.89 cm (10.5" x 10.5" x 3.5")
PASTRY BOX (BOXBOARD) / BOÎTE PATISSERIE (CARTON PLAÏT)

SHELF-LIFE / DURÉE DE CONSERVATION:

REFRIGERATED / RÉFRIGÉRÉ 5 DAYS / JOURS
FROZEN / CONGELÉ 7 MONTHS / MOIS

STORAGE/ENTREPOSAGE :

REFRIGERATED / RÉFRIGÉRÉ
FROZEN / CONGELÉ

Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 100 g / par 100 g

Amount Teneur	% Daily Value % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories 350	
Fat / Lipides 21 g	32 %
Saturated / saturés 9 g + Trans / trans 0.3 g	44 %
Polyunsaturated / polyinsaturés 2.5 g	
Monounsaturated / monoinsaturés 6 g	
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 60 mg	
Sodium / Sodium 90 mg	4 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides 41 g	14 %
Fibre / Fibres 1 g	6 %
Sugars / Sucres 31 g	
Protein / Protéines 3 g	
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	8 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C	2 %
Calcium / Calcium	4 %
Iron / Fer	8 %